
R
O
T
O

R

Hudders!eld
Rail

Hudders!eld 
Art Gallery

University of 
Hudders!eld

Kingsgate 
Centre



Programme



Lisa Stansbie



toiles









Thursday 2 February, 2012 

Thursday 12 April, 2012

Thursday 21 June, 2012

Thursday 6 September, 2012

Thursday 23 February, 2012 

Thursday 10 May, 2012

Thursday 28 June, 2012

Thursday 27 September, 2012

Monday 19 March, 2012

Tuesday 29 May, 2012

Saturday 23 June, 2012

Monday 29 October, 2012


